PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, LAHORE

REVISED NOTICE

In continuation earlier result notice dated 25-01-2024 wherein written test result
against the posts reserved for Employees Children Quota was kept pending subject to verification
of Children of Employees of Punjab Irrigation Department on prescribed performa which was
uploaded on the PPSC website. In response, the Punjab Public Service Commission received the
prescribed performas duly filled in and verified from the concerned authorities of Irrigation
Department. Therefore, in light of the completion of requisite verification, the Punjab Public
Service Commission announces that following 208 candidates for recruitment to 64 POSTS
(INCLUDING 10 POSTS RESERVED FOR WOMEN QUOTA, 03 POSTS RESERVED
FOR MINORITY QUOTA, 02 POSTS RESERVED FOR SPECIAL PERSONS QUOTA &
13 POSTS RESERVED FOR EMPLOYEES CHILDREN QUOTA (BS-01 TO 05) OF
CANAL PATWARI (BS-11) (R. Y. KHAN CANAL CIRCLE, R. Y. KHAN) ON
CONTRACT BASIS FOR A PERIOD OF 03 YEARS IN THE PUNJ AB IRRIGATION

DEPARTMENT have been provisionally cleared for English Typing test

test held on 10-12-2023.

as a result of written

2. Call up letters for English Typing Test will be uploaded on the website of the
PPSC as per the approved schedule. Candidates will also be informed through SMS and Email.
OPEN MERIT
SR. ROLL DIARY NAME OF THE CANDIDATE FATHER'S NAME
NO. NO. NO.
1 10012 78202069 AREEBA KHALID KHALID JAVED
2 10013 78202321 NISTRAN RIAZ RIAZ AHMAD
3 10122 78201396 MUHAMMAD ASIF HAJI AHMAD
4 10257 78201810 MOHAMMAD ZAHEER MOHAMMAD PERVAIZ
5 10304 78201863 MUHAMMAD JAHANGEER MUREED HUSSAIN
6 10329 78203449 MUHAMMAD ZAIN UL ABIDEEN ABID HUSSAIN
7 10349 78200591  WASIF HAFEEZ HAFEEZ ULLAH
8 10360 78200072 MUHAMMAD FARHAN SIRAJ AHMAD
9 10433 78202075 ARSLAN HASHMI SHEHZAD HASHMI
10 10446 78202080 AHMAD FAREED MUHAMMAD ATTIQUE
11 10464 78201199 MUHAMMAD JUNAID MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN
12 10500 78201681  AMIR HUSSAIN RASOOL BAKHSH
13 10522 78200921  ABID HUSSAIN BASHIR AHMED
14 10528 78201178 MUHAMMAD WAQAR ABBAS ALI
15 10670 78203796 MUHAMMAD JAMSHAID JAVED MUHAMMAD JAVED AASI
16 20037 78200124  ARBAB SHEHZAD ** NON-MUSLIM** SHEHZAD BHATTI
17 20040 78200236 MUHAMMAD ANEES AZEEM KHAN
18 20056 78202962  GHULAM ALI HAFIZ ASHIQ HUSSAIN
19 20148 78203805 MUHAMMAD AWAIS MANZOOR ALAM
20 20192 78202752 MUBBASHIR HUSSAIN MUKHTIAR HUSSAIN
21 30716 78202526  SOBIA BILAL MUHAMMAD ARIF BILAL
22 31799 78201892 MOHAMMAD SALEEM NAZEER AHMED
23 31939 78202715 GHULAM IIRTAZA ATTA ATTA MUHAMMAD KHAN
24 32392 78201004 MUHAMMAD FAROOQ MUHAMMAD RIAZ
25 32410 78203738 MUNEEB ISLAM MUHAMMAD ISLAM RASHID
26 33214 78203245 MUHAMMAD AAMIR MUHAMMAD RAMZAN
27 33696 78201780 MUHAMMAD ALI SHABBIR AHMED
28 34192 78201018 DILSHAD FAROOQ ALI NAWAZ
29 34215 78203627 MUHAMMAD ATHAR LIAQATCALI
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40343
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40679
40746
40809
40823
40835
40865
40874

40938
40939
40996
41011
41027
41056

41088

41128
41148
41151
41152
41202
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41345
41350
41367
41370
41393
41396
41401
41420
41425
41446
41458
41490
41493
41501
41530
41532
41592
41621
41628
41635

78200391
78202901
78202572
78202476
78201633
78200830
78201919
78201297
78200841
78202537
78201310
78200406
78201206
78202801
78202352
78200433
78202437
78203322
78202041
78202497
78201778
78203409
78202785
78201459

78200858
78200890
78200523
78201993
78202762
78203664

78201603

78202135
78201562
78201996
78201306
78203717
78201840
78203512
78201287
78202818
78203371
78202162
78201084
78203162
78201358
78200143
78202908
78201617
78200321
78200346
78202114
78202514
78200338
78200344
78200471
78202122
78201661

HAMZA HUSSAIN
NADIA AHMAD
EMAN FATIMA
KINZA ARSHAD
HAJRA TARIQ
ZUBAIDA ABID
FARHANA BIBI
ANEESA ASGHAR
SHUMAILA MUNIR
ANZLA LATIF
SHAHNAZ JAMEEL
ISHRAT FATIMA
MOMNA ZAREEN
MARIA SHAFIQ
SALIHA KHAN
TEHMEENA KAUSAR
MARYEUM SARDAR
SHEEBA FIRDOUS

TALHA HUSSAIN ** SPECIAL PERSON**

MUJAHID HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD TARIQ
SAJEEL ZULFIQAR
ARSLAN LIAQAT
SHAHRYAR QAMMAR

MUHAMMAD ZAHID KHALIL
HAMZA JAMAL

TAYYAB SHAH NAWAZ
MUHAMMAD SAAD MUNIR
MUHAMMAD BEDAR BAKHT
SHAHID HUSSEIN

SYED MUHAMMAD FAHEEM

MUHAMMAD BILAL

RASHID HABIB

ZEESHAN RASOOL

MUHAMMAD ARSLAN YASEEN

MUHAMMAD ADNAN GHANI

MUHAMMAD ASAD

HASSAN SAEED

ABDUL RAUF

SOHAIB ISMAIL

JALEEL AHMAD

MUHAMMAD AAMIR

KASHIF NAWAZ

MUHAMMAD AZHAR

SHAHID HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD WASEEM IQBAL

MUHAMMAD BURHAN TARIQ

SYED FAIZAN AHMED

SHAHID HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD IMRAN

MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR SHAH

NOUMAN AHMAD

FARHAN FAYYAZ

FURQAN AHMAD

ZOHAIB IQBAL

USAMA HUSSAIN

SHAKEEL AHMED SHAH
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MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN
GHAZI AHMAD
AORENG ZAIB
MUHAMMAD ARSHAD
MUHAMMAD TARIQ KHAN
ABDUL KHALIQ ABID
WAHID BAKHSH
ASGHAR ALI

MUNIR AHMAD
MUHAMMAD LATIF
MUHAMMAD JAMEEL
MUHAMMAD AYYUB
ZAKA ULLAH

SHAFIQ U REHMAN
AHMAD NAWAZ KHAN
MUHAMMAD AFZAL
SARDAR ALLAH DITTA KHAN
ZAKA ULLAH

MUREED HUSSAIN
KHADIM HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD NAWAZ
ZULFIQAR ALI

LIAQAT ALI

MAKHDOM SYED QAMMAR UL
ZAMAN
KHALIL AHMAD

JAMAL UD DIN
SHAH NAWAZ
MUHAMMAD MUNIR
ASIF JALIL NAWAZ

SHAMEER AHMED URF SHABIR
AHMED

SYED MUHAMMAD ASHRAF
SHAH

MAQBOOL AHMAD

HABIB AHMAD
MUHAMMAD AZAM
GHULAM YASEEN
ABDUL GHANI

RIAZ ALI

MUHAMMAD SAEED
MUHAMMAD MUSHTAQ
MUHAMMAD ISMAIL
KHIZAR HAYAT
HAZOOR BUKHSH
MUHAMMAD NAWAZ
MUSHTAQ AHMAD
FIDA HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD IQBAL
MUHAMMAD TARIQ JAVED
SYED RAEES AHMED
MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM
MUHAMMAD AMEEN
ABDUL SATTAR

EHSAN AHMAD KHAN
FAYYAZ AHMAD
AFTAB AHMED
MUHAMMAD IQBAL
MUREED HUSSAIN
SYED IRSHAD HUSSAIN SHAH
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41636
41649
41711
41712
41757
41783
41799
41816
41822
41823
42087
42140
42164
42212
42216
42219
42279
42294
42309
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42318
42342
42376
42383
42387
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42427
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42505
42519
42528
42543
42554
42575
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42660
42664
42666
42736
42747
42791
42829
42870
42896
42983
43122
43124
43137
43178
43199
43204
43214
43217
43282
43324
43325
43362
43376
43395

78203599
78201076
78202883
78201835
78203045
78203192
78200474
78201834
78201795
78202728
78201643
78200762
78201640
78203457
78202645
78200815
78203477
78203734
78200043
78200446
78203141
78202408
78202486
78201937
78200817
78200864
78202065
78202815
78202861
78202092
78200583
78201779
78200435
78200757
78201451
78202453
78202269
78201462
78202064
78202393
78200287
78200697
78200028
78201195
78202133
78200030
78201437
78200839
78202308
78202843
78200066
78201013
78201532
78200034
78203337
78201686
78203873
78202925
78201635

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH
NAVEED ISLAM
MOHAMMAD HASSAN
AMEER ALAM

AMEER HAMZA

MOHSIN AQEEL
MUHAMMAD UMAIR ARSHAD
ZAKRIA MUNEER

HASNAIN BABUR

ALl RAZA

AZIZ UR REHMAN

SAQIB SHAFIQ
MUHAMMAD HASNAIN
AIJAZ ALI

MUHAMMAD TAHIR MUNIR
MUHAMMAD HANIF
MUHAMMAD MOHSIN

ALI ANWAR

GHULAM FARID

EJAZ AHMED
ZULQARNAIN HAIDER
ABDUL REHMAN

MUSADIQ AMEEN
MUHAMMAD HARIS MUNEER
MUHAMMAD QASIM
USMAN SHOUKAT
MOHSIN HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD ARIF
MUHAMMAD JAVAID
MUHAMMAD AFZAL
MUHAMMAD TANVEER
RANA MUHAMMAD NAWAZ
USMAN MASOOD
TANVEER AHMAD
MUHAMMAD NAEEM

SAMI ULLAH

MUHAMMAD TALAL

AMIR SHEHZAD

PANWARI RAM ** NON-MUSLIM**

HASSAN RAZA SHAH
MUHAMMAD JAMEEL

MUHAMMAD SAQLAIN MUSTAFA

HYDER ALI

IMTIAZ MUNIR

NAUMAN AHMED

TALHA MUHAMMAD

SYED UMAIR ALI SHAH
SAJJAD AHMED

MUHAMMAD UMAIR

ALTAF HUSSAIN

QAMAR HUSSAIN MALANA
MUHAMMAD UMER SHAHZAD
ADEEL ASHRAF

MOHSIN NAZEER

ARSLAN SHAHID

ABU BAKAR

MUHAMMAD ASIF
HAMAYOON SAEED

MALIK ZEESHAN ALI SATTAR
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MUHAMMAD ASLAM
ABDUL SALAM
ABDUL GHAFOOR
MUHAMMAD AMIN
MUHAMMAD AQEEL
AQEEL AHMED
MUHAMMAD ARSHAD
MUNEER AHMAD
GHULAM SARWAR
MUHAMMAD DIN
MUHAMMAD RAMZAN
SHAFIQ UR REHMAN
MUREED HUSAIN
GHULAM ALI
MUNIRAHMAD
FAROOQ AHMAD
KHURSHID AHMAD KHAN
SULEMAN
MUHAMMAD AKBAR
RANA ABDUL SHAKOOR
MANZOOR HUSSAIN
RAZZAQ HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD AMEEN
MUNEER AHMAD
MUHAMMAD AKRAM
SHOUKAT ALI
MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN
REHMAT ULLAH
KALU

ABDUL WAHID

MOHIB

RANA MUHAMMAD SALEEM
MASOOD AHMED
MUHAMMAD JAMIL
SUFI RAHIM BAKHSH
MUHAMMAD ASLAM
MUHAMMAD ASLAM
TALIB HUSSAIN
CHEEMA RAM
AKHTAR HUSSAIN
WAZEER AHMAD

IJAZ RAZA
SHOUKAT ALI AWAN
MUNIR AHMAD

JAM AHMED BUX
MUHAMMAD RAMZAN
SYED NADIR SHAH BUKHAR
HAFIZ SHABIR AHMED
MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE
FAQIR HUSSAIN
HUSSAIN BUKHSH
GHULAM FAREED
MUHAMMAD ASHRAF
NAZEER AHMED
ABDUL HAQ SHAHID
MUHAMMAD HUSSIAN
ALLAH BACHAYA
SAEED AHMAD
ABDUL SATTAR
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43422
43429
43520
43533
43565
43598
43626
43651
43676
43733
43739
43742
43752
43807
43831
43846
43866
43867
43868
43915
43933
43942
43952
44016
44024
44041
44044
44064
44101
44122
44136
44157
44158
44159
44162
44185
44225
44237
44243
44249
44301
44338
44387
44425
44432
44436
44454
44463
44506
44515
44548
44563
44592
44597
44611
44623
44630
44677

78200996
78200992
78201496
78202109
78201630
78201386
78200849
78203535
78201838
78202753
78201807
78201491
78201774
78200869
78201202
78201998
78203530
78201890
78200687
78201975
78202776
78201187
78201128
78203808
78201551
78202747
78203562
78201584
78202113
78201719
78200410
78202650
78202670
78202335
78200484
78202283
78202515
78200171
78201083
78202656
78202013
78201986
78201819
78203459
78203431
78202054
78201871
78201303
78200356
78202189
78203038
78203382
78201301
78201724
78202172
78201647
78201250
78200286

AHMAD ALI
MUHAMMAD SANWAL
GHULAM FAREED
AHSAN ALI

GHULAM ABBAS
MUHAMMAD ZOHAIB
AHMAD MEHMOOD
MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN
ABDUL SALAM
ANWAR UL HAQ
ZAHID ALI
MUHAMMAD WAQAS SHARIF
ZOHAIB ANJUM
SHARF U DIN
TANVEER HUSSAIN
NOMAN TARIQ

MUHAMMAD MUBASHAR RASHEED

MUHAMAMD IMRAN

ALI RAZA

MUHAMMAD NABEEL
SAJID ALI

MUHAMMAD ABDUL REHMAN
MUHAMMAD SAJAWAL KHAN
SYED MUDASIR ABBAS
SYED ZEESHAN AHMED
HAMZA JAVED
MUHAMMAD KAMRAN
NOMAN FAISAL

MUAZZAM ALI

SADAM HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR
MUHAMMAD ISMAIL
QASIM KHAN

MUHAMMAD ASIF
MUHAMMAD ADEEL
ANWAR NAVEED KANJOO
PARVAIZ AHMAD
MUHAMMAD USAMA SHAREEF
FARHAN MUBEEN

ZUBAIR AHMAD

SAEED

MUTI UR REHMAN
MUHAMMAD MOHSIN
SAJID HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD SHAHID
ABDUL SHAKOOR

ANSAR ALI

ASAD ALI

HABIB ULLAH

MOHAMMAD ZAHID
FAHEEM AZIZ

SAJJAD HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD UMAR AKRAM
MUHAMMAD SHERAZ
MUHAMMAD SHAHBAZ
NOMAN YOUNAS
MUHAMMAD IRFAN
MUHAMMAD AHMAD RAZA

*EMPLOYEES CHILDREN QUOTA**
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AHMAD YAR KHAN
MUHAMMAD YAQOOB
GHULAM NABI
LIAQUAT ALI

GHULAM QADIR
GHULAM MURTAZA
SAJID MEHMOOD
EHSAN ALI

ABDUL SATTAR
FAROOQ AHMAD
ASGHAR ALI
MUHAMMAD SHARIF
MUREED AHMAD
SHER MUHAMMAD
MUHAMMAD DIN
HUSSAIN BUKHSH
RASHEED AHMAD
JAMEEL AHMED
JAVED IQBAL

SIRAJ AHMAD
ASGHER ALI
MUHAMMAD SHAFI
MUHAMMAD LAL KHAN
SYED ATTA HUSSAIN
SYED RAEES AHMED
MUHAMMAD JAVED IQBAL
ABDUL REHMAN
ABDUL MALIK

RASHID ALI

GHULAM MURTAZA
GHULAM NABI
MUHAMMAD HAFEEZ ULLAH
ASHIQ HUSSAIN
GHULAM HASSAN
GULZAR AHMAD
NAVEED ANWAR KANJOO
GHULAM SIKANDAR
MUHAMMAD SHAREEF
MUHAMMAD MUBEEN
NAZAR HUSSAIN
HAFIZ MUKHTIAR AHMAD
JAM SAEED AHMAD
MUHAMMAD ASLAM
ABID HUSSAIN

AMEER UMAR

LATIF

ASGHAR ALI

ASGHAR ALI
MUSHTAQ AHMAD
NAZIR AHMAD

AZ|Z UR REHMAN
ASHIQ HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD AKRAM
MUHAMMAD HASHAM
MUHAMMAD ARIF
YOUNAS ALI

ABDUL KHALIQ
MUHAMMAD NAHEED



204 44689 78202361  AFAQ ALI MUHAMMAD BOOTA

205 44710 78200224  NASIR IQBAL JAVED IQBAL

206 44758 78201295 MUHAMMAD ABU BAKAR ALl ABDUL WAHEED
207 50029 78200880 ABD UR RAHMAN PANAH SHER KHAN
208 61934 78200579  WASIF ALI SHAKEEL AHMED

WOMEN QUOTA

20 Candidates at Sr. Nos. 1, 2, 21 & 31 to 47 (Open Merit) are also qualified against Women
Quota

MINORITY QUOTA
02 Candidates at Sr. Nos. 16 & 125 (Open Merit) are also qualified against Minority Quota

SPECIAL PERSONS QUOTA
01 Candidates at Sr. N0.48 (Open Merit) is also qualified against Special Persons Quota

EMPLOYEES CHILDREN QUOTA

01 Candidate at Sr. N0.203 (Open Merit) is also qualified against Employees Children Quota

3. This Result intimation is issued as a notice only. Errors and omissions will be
considered, if any. An entry appearing in this written result does not itself confer any right or
privilege independently for any claim for final selection. The above result has been compiled in
ascending order of the roll numbers of candidates. Any claim for merit position on the basis of this
notice will not be accepted.

4. The candidates who have failed to qualify for English Typing Test can download
their provisional result intimation cards from PPSC website (ppsc.gop.pk) after three (03) days by
clicking Single Paper DMC Button.

5. The candidates who want to get their papers recheckedcan apply within 07 days of
the declaration of this result. After which no request for rechecking/recounting of marks will be

entertained.

Case No0.30 G 2023
Dated: 23-05-2024 AFZAAL AHMAD
SECRETARY
PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
LAHORE.
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